
RECEIVING ORDEE&—continued.

„ af Whether Act or Acts of
»* Debtor'. Name. Addre*. Descriptio.. Court. R t̂io.. &* iJSJjt*. ^±g 'SSBr? ""SSXSZ*

-» Order. Petition. Petition.

in

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123
i

Pook, Ernest James

Smith, Richard

Bromley, James

Rush, Arthur

Young, Fanny Amelia ...

Simons, Joseph William

Gammon, Phillip

' Gnllick, Frank

Redfearn, James

Arden, Reginald

Bolt, John, the Younger

Allwright, Albert

Harrison, John Traynor

Cornwall House, Church-lane, East Finchley,
lately carrying on business at 106, Archway-
road, Highgate, both in Middlesex

Lane End, in the parish of West Wycombe,
in the county of Buckingham

: Penrbyn-road, Colwyn Bay, Denbighshire ...

. 8, Gower-street, Lozells, Birmingham, in the
county of Warwick, lately carrying on busi-
ness at 79, Aston-lane, Aston, in the
county of Warwick

68, Coventry-road, Birmingham, in the
county of Warwick, lately residing and
currying on business at 114, Whitmore-
road, Small Heath, Birmingham aforesaid

Grosvenor-road, in the city of Bradford, and
Red Beck Fields, Shipley, Yorkshire

3, Western - promenade, Staines • road,
Hounslow, Middlesex

63, Barton Hill-road, in the city and county
of Bristol, and carrying on business at
63, Barton Hill-road aforesaid

Residing at 26, Ohapel Fold, Staincliffe,
Batley, in the county of York

18, Saint Leonard's-road, Exeter ...

11, Manor-row, Dawlish, Devonshire

68, Church-street, Woolwich, Kent

Shamrock House, Vinery-avenue, in the city
of Leeds

Baker

Chair Manufacturer and
Iron Founder

Confectioner

Out of business, late
Baker

Baker and Confectioner

Builder

Grocer .„ ...

Haulier

Journeyman Gardener ...

Gentleman

Baker

Dealer in Incandescent
Goods

Carting Agent

High Court of
Justice ia
Bankraptey

Aylesbury

Bangor

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Bradford

Brentford

Bristol

Dewsbury

Exeter

Exeter

Greenwich ...

Leeds

Jan. 7, 1901

Jan. 8, 1904

Jan. 7, 1904

Jan. 7, 1904

Jan. 8, 1904

Nov. 27, 1903

Dec. 15, 1908

Jan. 7, 1904

Jan. 8, 1904

Jan. 4, 1904

Jan. 8, 1904

Jan. 8, 1904

Dec. '60, 1903

37
of 1904

1
of 1904

1
of 1904

5
of 1904

6
of 1904

85
of 1903

44
of 1903

3
of 1904

1
of 1904

1
of 1904

2
of 1904

1
of 1904

141
of 1903

Jan. 7, 1904

Jan. 8, 1904

Jan. 7, 1904

Jan. 7, 1904

Jan. 8, 1904

Jan. 7, 1904

Jan. 7, 1904

Jan. 7, 1904

Jan. 8, 1904

Jan. 4, 1904

Jan. 8, 1904

Jan. 8, 1904

Jan. 8, 1904

7

1

1

3

4

5

1

3

1

1

2

3

2

Debtor s

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

|Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

tr1
O

O
«

iK|

to
CO


