## RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

He	Debtor's Name.	Address.	· Description.	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	Ne. of Matter.	- Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Patition.	
111	Pook, Ernest James	Cornwall House, Church-lane, East Finchley, lately carrying on business at 106, Archway- road, Highgate, both in Middlesex	Baker	High Court of Justice in Bankruptey	Jan. 7, 1904	37 of 1904	Jan. 7, 1904	7	Debtor s		THE
112	Smith, Richard	Lane End, in the parish of West Wycombe, in the county of Buckingham	Chair Manufacturer and Iron Founder	Aylesbury	Jan. 8, 1904	1 of 1904	Jan. 8, 1904	1	Debtor's		
113	Bromley, James	Penrhyn-road, Colwyn Bay, Denbighshire	Confectioner	Bangor	Jan. 7, 1904	1 of 1904	Jan. 7, 1904	1	Debtor's		LONDON
114	Rush, Arthur	8, Gower-street, Lozells, Birmingham, in the county of Warwick, lately carrying on business at 79, Aston-lane, Aston, in the county of Warwick	Out of business, late Baker	Birmingham	Jan. 7, 1904	5 of 1904	Jan. 7, 1904	3	Debtor's		
115	Young, Fanny Amelia	68, Coventry-road, Birmingham, in the county of Warwick, lately residing and carrying on business at 114, Whitmore-road, Small Heath, Birmingham aforesaid	Baker and Confectioner	Birmingham	Jan. 8, 1904	6 of 1904	Jan. 8, 1904	4	Debtor's		GAZETTE,
116	Simons, Joseph William	Grosvenor-road, in the city of Bradford, and Red Beck Fields, Shipley, Yorkshire	Builder	Bradford	Nov. 27, 1903	85 of 1903	Jan. 7, 1904	5	Oreditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	_
117	Gammon, Phillip	3, Western - promenade, Staines - road, Hounslow, Middlesex	Grocer	Brentford	Dec. 15, 1903	44 of 1903	Jan. 7, 1904	1	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	NU
118	Gullick, Frank	63, Barton Hill-road, in the city and county of Bristol, and carrying on business at 63, Barton Hill-road aforesaid	Haulier	Bristol	Jan. 7, 1904	3 of 1904	Jan. 7, 1904	3	Debtor's	<u>.</u>	JANUARY
119	Redfearn, James	Residing at 26, Chapel Fold, Staincliffe, Batley, in the county of York	Journeyman Gardener	Dewsbury	Jan. 8, 1904	1 of 1904	Jan. 8, 1904	1	Debtor's		12,
120	Arden, Reginald	18, Saint Leonard's-road, Exeter	Gentleman	Exeter	Jan. 4, 1904	1 of 1904	Jan. 4, 1904	1	Debtor's		1904
121	Bolt, John, the Younger	11, Manor-row, Dawlish, Devonshire	Baker	Exeter	Jan. 8, 1904	2 of 1904	Jan. 8, 1904	2	Debtor's		•
122	Allwright, Albert	68, Church-street, Woolwich, Kent	Dealer in Incandescent Goods	Greenwich	Jan. 8, 1904	1 of 1904	Jan. 8, 1904	3	Debtor's		
123	Harrison, John Traynor	Shamrock House, Vinery-avenue, in the city of Leeds	Carting Agent	Leeds	Dec. 30, 1903	141 of 1903	Jan. 8, 1904	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	297